FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)		03-21-2001	EET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark Offi				
S&H 1	ne Honorable Commissioner of Paten	101642373	original docume	ents or copy thereof.				
10 (le nonorable commissioner of Faterit	1010-12070	onginal docume	ents or copy thereor.				
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	Tokovuki HASERE	(3)	Hidomaki HIDANO				
	(1) Seigo KOTANI (2)	Takayuki HASEBE	(3)	Hideyuki HIRANO				
2.	Name and address of receiving pa FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa, 211-8588, JAPAN	3/08/	Toi	10929 U.S. PTG 09/800505				
3.	Nature of conveyance:							
	X Assignment Security Agreemer Other:	Merger nt Change	of Name					
	Execution Date(s): March 1, 2001							
1.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):							
	(b) The title is: INFORMATION APPARATUS *** OR *** This desument is being filed after	he application is/are: <u>March</u> N MANAGEMENT METHOD	8, 2001 AND INFORMA					
_	Name and address of party to who	om correspondence concern	sina document s	hould be mailed:				
5.	Name and address of party to who STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: James D. Halse 700 Eleventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20001	Our Doo y, Jr.	cket: 1405.103					
ô.	Total number of applications and	patents involved:1_						
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00						
	X Enclosed Authorized to be o	charged to deposit account.						
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)							
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and copy is a true copy of the original	d belief, the foregoing information of the least of the l	nation is true an	nd correct and any attached				
	James D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. No. 2 Name of Person Signing	22,729 Signate	ure	Date				

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

40.00 0º

03/12/2001 AZERBAWI 00000107 09800505

PATENT REEL: 011592 FRAME: 0645

Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

S&H 8/94

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by	· (\$1.00), and	l of other good and	l valuable consid	leration paid to th	e undersign	ed inventor(s)	
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))							
FUJITSU LIMITED							
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, N	Nakahar	a-ku, Kawas	saki-shi,	Kanagawa	211-85	88, Japan	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and (Title of Invention)				NOR hereby sell	s, assigns ar	d transfers to	
INFORMATION MANAGEMENT METH	OD AND	INFORMATIC	ON MANAGEN	TENT APPAR	ATUS		
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP_executed on even date herewith or, if not so execute		and/or for w	hich application	for Letters Patent	t of the Unit	ed States was	
(a) executed on	;	(Insert date of ex	xecution of appli	ication, if not con	current)		
(b) filed on;	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.						
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the Ureissue or reexamination application based thereon, I any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "sa	for the full te	rm or terms for wh	non the said Leit	continuation, div ers Patent(s) may	ision, renewa be granted a	al, substitute, nd including	
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by sai which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desira including in the preparation and prosecution of sai reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any lacts to include but not be limited to executing all pasworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.	id application litigation or operation of the contraction of the contr	n(s) and the issual	nce of said Lette	ers Patent(s), in a	my interfere	nce, reissue, to same, such	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inve	ntor(s) has (l	nave) affixed his/h	er/their signature	e(s).			
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))		(Date)		(Typed Name &	Signature o	(Witness(es))	
Seigo KOTANI	Marc	ch 1, 2001		buyo /	Kins VA	Jawa	
2) Jahayuhi Carebe Takayuki HASEBE	Marc	ch 1, 2001		huy - yo KANAGAN			
3) Hideyuki HIRANO	Marc	ch 1, 2001		yo kanagay	Kana VA	gava	
4)							

PATENT REEL: 011592 FRAME: 0646

RECORDED: 03/08/2001